IMPLEMENTATION CHART

CWSS to N/F : SC/ST d

Ambedhkar grama vik

Colonies in Thalikulam Block under Nattika LA Consistuency

padhathi 2016-17- Thrissur dt- Providing WSC to Puliynthuruthu SC

Work order :

AEE/PHSD/NTK/D1-1382/2016, dt:30-01-2021

Contractor :

Sri. K.K.Ajayan,

Agreement No and Date:

57/AEE/PHSD/NTK/2020-21, dt:12/02/2021

Period of

29-07-2021

Accepted PAC

Rs.5,58,414/-

Remarks:

Execution Schedule

ACTIVITY

Apr-21

May-21

Jun-21

Jul-21

Aug-21

Remarks

-

20% completed

50% completed

70% completed

100% completed
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